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Measuring range 0..1000 N Weight 23¢9

Non-linearity <02% Material sensor body Stainless steel, 1.4542
Repeatability <01% Fatigue strength >10 Mio cycles at 0..100% FS
Temperature effect zero <0.2% /10K Electrical connection M5, 4 pin, male

Zero point deviation <20% 78BSt

Type Screw-on Operating temperature -40...85°C
Mechanical mounting 4 x M2 screws / M4 thread range

BHE S Storage temperature -40..85°C

Nominal sensitivity 1mv/V range :

Bridge resistance 1000 Q Eg)%tzegtics)ggl(?g;vf,\l P67

Sfjpp'y volta.ge — 0.5 - 12vbe compliance and approvals

Signal polarity positive Tension EMC EN 61000-6-2

Ll E g EN 61000-6-3
Overload 150 % EN 61326-2-3
Breaking load 200 % UL listed E217824

Nominal displacement 16 pm
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Dimensional drawings (mm)
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Product group
Membrane force sensor
Size category
20
Type
Screw-on
Nominal force
50N
100 N
200N
500 N
1 kN
Measuring direction positive
Tension
Ouput signal

+Vs
Sig +

Sig -

Nominal sensitivity 1.00 mV/V

Electrical connection
M5, 4 pin, male
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M5 x 0,5

SO
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